be n:scr,·ed o_n payment of fee of Rs. 15,C(X) (Rupees Fil\l.-en thousand) for each registration mark. 

. I 
(b) For rese:vati_on of rcg1~tra1inn mark from number, 0 to I (X) in any series prevalent within the jurisdiction of 

the reg1stm ng author11y. un payment of fee of R!. 12,000 (Rupees Twelve thousand) for each regis1ration 
mark. 

(c) For rs:scrv;J1io11 of ri.:gistr:ition mark number 101, 111, 123, 200, 202, 222. 234, 300, 303, 333,345,400, 404,444, 

456,500, sos. sss. 567. 600,606, 6M, 678,700,707,777,786,789,800,808, 888,.900, 909, 999,1000, ,001,